
EE | 6th | Summative Student Feedback on Course

1. Student Name:

10
Responses

Latest Responses
"Bidyasagar Mallick "

"Sonam Dargey Bhutia "

"Arnab Chakraborty "

2 respondents (20%) answered Bidyasagar Mallick for this question.

10
Responses

04:22
Average time to complete

Closed
Status

Bidyasagar Mallick
Sandipan BasuSudip ChandaAbinab Nag

Shahid Afridi Arnab Chakraborty

Shuvajit Sarkar



2. MAKAUT Roll Number:

10
Responses

Latest Responses
"11901621032"

"11901620003"

"11901621017"

2 respondents (20%) answered 11901621032 for this question.

3. Email

10
Responses

Latest Responses
"bidyasagarmallick198@gmail.com"

"barrysonam@gmail.com "

"chakraborty.arnab68@gmail.com"

11901621032
119016210191190162000511901621018

11901620011 11901620008 11901621025

11901621017
11901620003



4. Mobile Number:

10
Responses

Latest Responses
"7548981666"

"93827 22655 "

"7001028532"

2 respondents (20%) answered 7548981666 for this question.

5. Department:

6. Semester:

7548981666
906406397562978760517679364781

9635059330 8617435931 6296548727

7001028532

Electrical Engineering (EE) 10

6th Semester 10



7. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

8. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

9. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 9

No 1

Yes 8

No 2

Excellent 4

Good 4

Average 2

Poor 0



10. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

11. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

12. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

13. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 4

Good 4

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 4

Good 5

Average 1

Poor 0

Excellent 3

Good 6

Average 1

Poor 0

Excellent 3

Good 5

Average 1

Poor 1



14. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

10
Responses

Latest Responses
"100%"

"80%"

"70"

1 respondents (10%) answered 5 for this question.

15. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

16. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

5 5070

Relevant 10

Not Relevantd 0

Yes 10

No 0



17. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

18. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

19. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 10

No 0

Yes 10

No 0

Excellent 7

Good 3

Average 0

Poor 0



20. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

21. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

22. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

23. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 6

Good 4

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 4

Good 5

Average 1

Poor 0

Excellent 4

Good 4

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 5

Good 4

Average 1

Poor 0



24. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

10
Responses

Latest Responses
"100%"

"85%"

"80"

1 respondents (10%) answered 5 for this question.

25. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

26. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

5 3080

Relevant 10

Not Relevantd 0

Yes 10

No 0



27. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

28. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

29. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 10

No 0

Yes 10

No 0

Excellent 4

Good 5

Average 1

Poor 0



30. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

31. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

32. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

33. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 4

Good 5

Average 1

Poor 0

Excellent 3

Good 5

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 4

Good 4

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 4

Good 5

Average 1

Poor 0



34. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

10
Responses

Latest Responses
"100%"

"80%"

"80"

2 respondents (20%) answered 80 for this question.

35. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

36. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

8040

Relevant 10

Not Relevantd 0

Yes 10

No 0



37. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

38. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

39. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 10

No 0

Yes 10

No 0

Excellent 8

Good 2

Average 0

Poor 0



40. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

41. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

42. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

43. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 6

Good 4

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 5

Good 4

Average 1

Poor 0

Excellent 4

Good 5

Average 1

Poor 0

Excellent 4

Good 5

Average 1

Poor 0



44. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

10
Responses

Latest Responses
"100%"

"95%"

"70"

1 respondents (10%) answered 7 for this question.

45. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

46. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

7 4070

Relevant 10

Not Relevantd 0

Yes 10

No 0



47. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

48. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

49. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 10

No 0

Yes 9

No 1

Excellent 4

Good 1

Average 5

Poor 0



50. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

51. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

52. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

53. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 4

Good 3

Average 3

Poor 0

Excellent 4

Good 2

Average 4

Poor 0

Excellent 3

Good 4

Average 3

Poor 0

Excellent 3

Good 4

Average 3

Poor 0



54. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

10
Responses

Latest Responses
"100%"

"80%"

"50"

2 respondents (20%) answered 50 for this question.

55. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

56. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

5065

Relevant 9

Not Relevantd 1

Yes 9

No 1



57. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

58. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

59. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 10

No 0

Yes 10

No 0

Excellent 3

Good 6

Average 1

Poor 0



60. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

61. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

62. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

63. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 3

Good 5

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 3

Good 5

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 3

Good 5

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 3

Good 4

Average 3

Poor 0



64. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

10
Responses

Latest Responses
"100%"

"75%"

"70"

1 respondents (10%) answered 6 for this question.

65. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

66. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

6 4070

Relevant 10

Not Relevantd 0

Yes 10

No 0


